
Ergebnisliste



Platz Landesverband V A F G

1. Hessen 2454 1189 33 3643

2. Baden 2462 1083 41 3545

3. Rheinhessen-Pfalz 2400 1048 41 3448

Platz Landesverband V A F G

1. Baden 1227 581 16 1808

2. Hessen 1174 539 22 1713

3. Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1138 518 24 1656

Platz Landesverband V A F G

1. Baden 1227 608 17 1835

2. Hessen 1288 544 19 1832

3. Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1262 530 17 1792

U 18 weiblich

U 18 männlich

3. DCU Ländervergleich

vom 11.-12. Juni 2016

Gesamtwertung

U 18 Mannschaften

in Lampertheim



Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

308 125 5 433
289 142 5 431
308 158 2 466
301 124 4 425
322 156 4 478

Platz: 1 1227 581 16 1808

Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

302 88 11 390
312 132 4 444
272 122 11 394
305 137 2 442
285 148 5 433

Platz: 2 1174 539 22 1713

Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

252 85 18 337
257 143 7 400
300 115 8 415
280 104 6 384
301 156 3 457

Platz: 3 1138 518 24 1656

Name, Vorname
Lara Gries

Julia Breyvogel

Saskia Uhrich

Alisha Striehl

Janine Wolf

Landesverband Rheinhessen-Pfalz

Kira Nießner

Name, Vorname

Lara Hauser

Luisa Ebert

Jennifer Sommer

Celina Mahl

Landesverband Baden

Landesverband Hessen
Name, Vorname
Annika Zappe

Lea Barth

Janina Dreßler

Sophia Kopp

3. DCU Ländervergleich

U 18 weiblich-Mannschaften

vom 11.-12. Juni 2016
in Lampertheim

Laura Wenzel



Platz Vorname NAME Landesverband V A F G

1. Celina Mahl Baden 322 156 4 478

2. Luisa Ebert Baden 308 158 2 466

3. Janine Wolf Rheinhessen-Pfalz 301 156 3 457

4. Lea Barth Hessen 312 132 4 444

5. Sophia Kopp Hessen 305 137 2 442

6. Laura Wenzel Hessen 285 148 5 433

7. Kira Nießner Baden 308 125 5 433

8. Lara Hauser Baden 289 142 5 431

9. Jennifer Sommer Baden 301 124 4 425

10. Saskia Uhrich Rheinhessen-Pfalz 300 115 8 415

11. Julia Breyvogel Rheinhessen-Pfalz 257 143 7 400

12. Janina Dreßler Hessen 272 122 11 394

13. Annika Zappe Hessen 302 88 11 390

14. Alisha Striehl Rheinhessen-Pfalz 280 104 6 384

15. Lara Gries Rheinhessen-Pfalz 252 85 18 337

3. DCU Ländervergleich

U 18 weiblich- Einzelwertung

vom 11.-12. Juni 2016
in Lampertheim



Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

303 177 0 480
315 157 4 472
309 141 8 450
300 133 5 433
276 131 8 407

Platz: 1 1227 608 17 1835

Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

321 124 9 445
318 133 5 451
299 119 9 418
336 129 4 465
313 158 1 471

Platz: 2 1288 544 19 1832

Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

326 128 5 454
319 126 3 445
314 134 5 448
300 140 3 440
303 142 4 445

Platz: 3 1262 530 17 1792

Jonathan Werling

Felix Braun

Tim Jochum

Marcel Holzer

Tobias Bethge

Name, Vorname

Landesverband Baden

Landesverband Hessen

Name, Vorname
Lukas Mende

Leonard Erni

Constantin Benz

Jan Erik Stögbauer

Jonas Alexander Burkert

Name, Vorname

Landesverband Rheinhessen-Pfalz

Björn Bonarius

Jan-Philipp Nothnagel

Daniel Vonhof

Lukas Reisenbüchler

Patrick Lüftner

3. DCU Ländervergleich

U 18 männlich-Mannschaften

vom 11.-12. Juni 2016
in Lampertheim



Platz Vorname NAME Landesverband V A F G

1. Lukas Mende Baden 303 177 0 480

2. Leonard Erni Baden 315 157 4 472

3. Patrick Lüftner Hessen 313 158 1 471

4. Lukas Reisenbüchler Hessen 336 129 4 465
5. Jonathan Werling Rheinhessen-Pfalz 326 128 5 454
6. Jan-Philipp Nothnagel Hessen 318 133 5 451
7. Constantin Benz Baden 309 141 8 450
8. Tim Jochum Rheinhessen-Pfalz 314 134 5 448
9. Tobias Bethge Rheinhessen-Pfalz 303 142 4 445
10. Felix Braun Rheinhessen-Pfalz 319 126 3 445
11. Björn Bonarius Hessen 321 124 9 445
12. Marcel Holzer Rheinhessen-Pfalz 300 140 3 440
13. Jan Erik Stögbauer Baden 300 133 5 433

14. Daniel Vonhof Hessen 299 119 9 418
15. Jonas Alexander Burkert Baden 276 131 8 407

3. DCU Ländervergleich

U 18 männlich- Einzelwertung

vom 11.-12. Juni 2016
in Lampertheim



Platz Vorname NAME / Vorname NAME LV / RV Volle Abräumen Fehler Gesamt

1. Annika Zappe / Daniel Vonhof Hessen 304 171 7 475

2. Kira Nießner / Constantin Benz Baden 312 159 3 471

3. Celine Mahl / Lukas Mende Baden 316 146 7 462
4. Jennifer Sommer / Jan Erik Stögbauer Baden 309 150 7 459
5. Lea Barth / Jan Philipp Nothnagel Hessen 291 161 3 452
6. Sophia Kopp / Patrick Lüftner Hessen 321 131 7 452
7. Julia Breyvogel / Felix Braun Rheinhessen-Pfalz 318 130 5 448
8. Lara Hauser / Jonas Alexander Baden 298 149 4 447
9. Luisa Ebert / Leonard Erni Baden 296 136 1 432

10. Laura Wenzel / Björn Bonarius Hessen 298 134 6 432
11. Janina Dreßler / Lukas Reisenbüchler Hessen 297 133 2 430
12. Janine Wolf / Tim Jochum Rheinhessen-Pfalz 289 138 4 427
13. Alisha Striehl / Tobias Bethge Rheinhessen-Pfalz 300 121 5 421
14. Saskia Uhrich / Jonathan Werling Rheinhessen-Pfalz 285 133 3 418
15. Lara Gries / Marcel Holzer Rheinhessen-Pfalz 251 131 10 382

3. DCU Ländervergleich
U 18 Tandem-Mix

vom 11.-12. Juni 2016
in Lampertheim


